



DIJICON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Professionals In General Building, Plumbing and Electrical

P.O BOX 53485 -00200

Tel: 0721219230 /0718674437

Email: dijiconlimitedco@gmail.com

MATERIAL AND LABOR QUOTATION

1. EXCAVATION TO SLUB

NO	Description	QTY	Amount	Total
1	Sand	3 Lorries	KSh 45,000.00	KSh 135,000.00
2	Ballast	2 Lorries	KSh 35,000.00	KSh 70,000.00
3	Stones 9 X 9	5 Lorries	KSh 60,000.00	KSh 300,000.00
4	Cement	250 Bags	KSh 800.00	KSh 200,000.00
5	Hardcore	20 Lorries	KSh 5,000.00	KSh 100,000.00
6	Polythene	120 meters	KSh 70.00	KSh 8,400.00
7	Labor			KSh 250,000.00
				KSh 1,063,400.00

2. SLUB TO RENTAL QUOTATION

NO	Description	QTY	AMOUNT	Total
1	Stones 6 X 9	3200 Ft	KSh 60.00	KSh 192,000.00
2	Sand	1 Lorry	KSh 45,000.00	KSh 45,000.00
3	Iron Hook	5 Role	KSh 2,500.00	KSh 12,500.00
4	Y 12	40 Pcs	KSh 900.00	KSh 36,000.00
5	R 8	30 Pcs	KSh 550.00	KSh 16,500.00
6	Binding Wire	1 Role	KSh 2,800.00	KSh 2,800.00
7	Ballast	1 Lorry	KSh 35,000.00	KSh 35,000.00
8	Wood 6 X 1	2000 Ft	KSh 25.00	KSh 50,000.00
9	Nails	1 Bag	KSh 5,000.00	KSh 5,000.00
10	Labor			KSh 150,000.00
				KSh 544,800.00



DIJICON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Professionals In General Building, Plumbing and Electrical

P.O BOX 53485 -00200

Tel: 0721219230 /0718674437

Email: dijiconlimitedco@gmail.com

3. ROOFING QUOTATION

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	Woods 4 X 2	4000 Ft	KSh 42.00	KSh 168,000.00
2	Woods 2 X 2	6000 Ft	KSh 22.00	KSh 132,000.00
3	Decra	700 Pcs	KSh 750.00	KSh 525,000.00
4	Nails	5 Bags	KSh 5,000.00	KSh 25,000.00
5	Fisher Board	1200 Ft	KSh 80.00	KSh 96,000.00
6	Labor			KSh 350,000.00
				KSh 1,296,000.00

4. PLUSTER QUOTATION

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	Sand	3 Lorries	KSh 45,000.00	KSh 135,000.00
2	Cement	300 Bags	KSh 800.00	KSh 240,000.00
3	Lime	20 Bags	KSh 700.00	KSh 14,000.00
4	Windows & Doors			KSh 150,000.00
5	Labor			KSh 350,000.00
				KSh 889,000.00



DIJICON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Professionals In General Building, Plumbing and Electrical

P.O BOX 53485 -00200

Tel: 0721219230 /0718674437

Email: dijiconlimitedco@gmail.com

5. CEILING QUOTATION

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	Bluddering	2000 Ft	KSh 22.00	KSh 44,000.00
2	Nails	3 Kg	KSh 5,000.00	KSh 15,000.00
3	Ceiling	400 Pcs	KSh 572.00	KSh 228,800.00
4	Tack Nails	30 Packets	KSh 150.00	KSh 4,500.00
5	Cornies	30 Ft	KSh 320.00	KSh 9,600.00
6	Labor			KSh 150,000.00
				KSh 451,900.00

Excavation To Slab	KSh 1,063,400.00
Slab To Rental	KSh 544,800.00
Roofing	KSh 1,296,000.00
Plaster	KSh 889,000.00
Ceiling	KSh 451,900.00
SUB TOTAL	KSh 4,245,100.00



DIJICON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Professionals In General Building, Plumbing and Electrical

P.O BOX 53485 -00200

Tel: 0721219230 /0718674437

Email: dijiconlimitedco@gmail.com

OUTSIDE FINISHING QUOTATION

Door and Window Repair & Outside Ceiling and Plaster

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	Cement	200 Bags	KSh 800.00	KSh 160,000.00
2	Timber 2 X 2	1200 Ft	KSh 22.00	KSh 26,400.00
3	Poles	60 Pcs	KSh 170.00	KSh 10,200.00
4	Wood 6 X 1	600 Ft	KSh 25.00	KSh 15,000.00
5	Red Oxide	10 Kg	KSh 300.00	KSh 3,000.00
6	Sand	1 Lorry	KSh 45,000.00	KSh 45,000.00
7	Window & Door	1	KSh 545,000.00	KSh 545,000.00
8	Labor			KSh 350,000.00
				KSh 1,154,600.00



DIJICON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Professionals In General Building, Plumbing and Electrical

P.O BOX 53485 -00200

Tel: 0721219230 /0718674437

Email: dijiconlimitedco@gmail.com

LOUNGE FLAME QUOTATION

NO	ITEM	QTY	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	Wood	84 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 67,200.00
2	Door			KSh 24,000.00
3	Dinning	46 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 36,800.00
4	Lobbies	28 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 22,400.00
5	Main Entry Door	44 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 35,200.00
6	Door			KSh 24,000.00
7	Living Room Stairs	60 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 48,000.00
8	Stairs	120 Ft	KSh 300.00	KSh 36,000.00
9	Siting & Dining Room	2500 Ft	KSh 100.00	KSh 250,000.00
10	Staircase	80 Ft	KSh 800.00	KSh 64,000.00
11	"	84	KSh 400.00	KSh 33,600.00
12	Handle			KSh 70,000.00
				KSh 711,200.00